

## **ABEST21 International Bulletin Board**

ABEST21240603-1 Jun 3, 2024

## ABEST21 International - Updated ABEST21 International Members 2024-

Please be informed that the ABEST21 International Members page has been uploaded on our website in the URL below:

Click here to the website: <a href="https://www.abest21.org/about/members/">https://www.abest21.org/about/members/</a>

If you have any inquiries, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

ABEST21 International

<Contact Information> Global Knowledge Network Unit E-mail: abest21pr2024@abest21.org Tel.+81-33498-6220 Fax. +81-33498-6221